Startzeit Bahn Spieler

11:50 8
15:30
14:35
12:45
14:35
14:35
12:45
15:30
13:40
12:45
12:45
15:30
15:30
13:40
11:50
13:40
11:50
14:35
10:55
11:50
13:40
10:55
10:55
10:55
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weiter zum

Platz
1
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Ivonne Henkel
Silke Thissen
Nadine Kremer
Stephanie Schlebusch
Simona Ponhl
Sylvia Cornelius
Nancy Neuhaus
Lisa Neumann
Gabriele Markett
Annika Koénig
Carmen Ziemke

Stella Marie Zimmermann

Birgit Wilkes

Katrin Hertel

Chiara Beekmann
Anita Konig
Elisabeth Teske
Silke Blum

Natalie Holzum
Petra Kranz
Gabriele Haagmann
Dagmar Ifland

Endlauf

Spieler

Ivonne Henkel

Silke Thissen

Nadine Kremer
Stephanie Schlebusch
Simona Pohl

Sylvia Cornelius
Nancy Neuhaus

Lisa Neumann

Startzeit Bahn Spieler

16:25
16:25
15:30
15:30
16:25
16:25
15:30
15:30

Platzierung

Platz
1

2
3
4

2 Silke Thissen

4 Stephanie Schlebusch
2 Sylvia Cornelius

4 Lisa Neumann

1 Ivonne Henkel

3 Nadine Kremer

3 Nancy Neuhaus

1 Simona Pohl

Spieler

Silke Thissen
Stephanie Schlebusch
Sylvia Cornelius

Lisa Neumann

Paarkampf Mixed

Partner

Michael Kuenkamp
Tobias Wilkes
Tobias Stolzke
Bjorn van de Kamer
Joachim Pohl
Thomas Lach
Fabian Gortz
Daniel Storig
Guinter Markt

Sven Haagmann
Carsten Ziemke
Kim Zimmermann
Stefan Fuchs
Marcus Hertel
Michael van Lier
Georg Bruns
Bernhard Dudler
Stefan Blum
Guiseppe Canta
Ralf Meister
Michael Schendzielorz
Heinz Ifland

Partner

Michael Kuenkamp
Tobias Wilkes
Tobias Stolzke
Bjorn van de Kamer
Joachim Pohl
Thomas Lach
Fabian Gortz

Daniel Storig

Partner

Tobias Wilkes

Bjérn van de Kamer
Thomas Lach
Heiko Storig
Michael Kuenkamp
Tobias Stolzke
Fabian Gortz
Joachim Pohl

Partner

Tobias Wilkes
Bjorn van de Kamer
Thomas Lach
Heiko Storig

Verein

SKG Milheim
Klever KSG
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG

SKG Milheim
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG

SKG Milheim
SKV Rees

SKV Heiligenhaus
RSV Remscheid
SKG Milheim
Klever KSG

SKV Heiligenhaus
SKV Rees

SKG Milheim
Verein Dinslakener SK
SKG Milheim
SKV Rees

KV Essen 1924
SKV Heiligenhaus
SG Dusseldorfer Kegler

Verein

SKG Miilheim
Klever KSG
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG
SKG Miilheim
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG
SKG Miilheim

Verein

Klever KSG
Klever KSG
Wuppertaler SK
SKG Milheim
SKG Milheim
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG
SKG Milheim

Verein

Klever KSG
Klever KSG
Wuppertaler SK
SKG Miilheim

Holz

627
614
597
595
589
559
553
549
538
538
531
518
500
498
492
489
483
476
464
450
434
396

Holz
627
614
597
595
589
559
553
549

Holz
672
637
603
601
598
591
574
546

Holz
672
637
603
601

Abr
0
0

323

330

311

254

270

308

301

273

286

254

248

257

266

246

236

257

244

214

232

238

222

219

Abr
323
330
311
254
270
308
301
273

Abr
328
344
291
335
339
316
292
267

Abr
328
344
291
335
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Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben


